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	April  2019
	

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	1 
Lessons

	2
Lessons
 

	3 
Lessons


	4 
Lessons


	5 

	6 
Lessons



	7 

	8 
Lessons

	9 
Lessons

	10 
Lessons

	11 
Lessons

	12 

	13 
PCMM

Lessons


	14 

	15 
Lessons

	16 
Lessons

	17 
Lessons

	18 
Lessons

	19 

	20 
PCMM

Lessons


	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 


	28 

	29 
Lessons

	30 
Lessons

	PCMM = Parent/Child Music & Movement

Days Off:  21-28









	
	May  2019
	

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	1 
Lessons

	2
Lessons
 

	3 


	4 
PCMM

Lessons


	5 

	6 
Lessons

	7 
Lessons

	8 
Lessons

	9 
Lessons

	10 

	11 
PCMM

Lessons


	12 

	13 
Lessons

	14 
Lessons

	15 
Lessons

	16 
Lessons

	17 

	18 
PCMM

Lessons


	19 

	20 
Lessons

	21 
Lessons

	22 
Lessons

	23 
Lessons

	24 

	25 


	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 

	31 

	PCMM = Parent/Child Music & Movement

Days Off:    25-31










	
	June  2019
	

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1 
PCMM

Lessons


	2 

	3 
Lessons

	4 
Lessons

	5 
Lessons

	6 
Lessons

	7 

	8 
PCMM

Lessons


	9 

	10 
Make Up Day

	11 
Recital Rehearsals
	12 
Recital Rehearsals
	13 
Recital

Last day of Spring Session
	14 

	15 


	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 


	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 


	30 

	PCMM = Parent/Child Music & Movement

Registration for 4 week summer session begins June 17



